test & inspectionAFL Telecommunicationsa
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.321.5298 / 1.603.528.7780
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
AFL Telecommunications
NOYES
M100-00-2000 Rev. XB  02.14.03
features

• Connection loss and reflectance
• Splice verification
ordering information
Model Number:
Model Description
M100-K-QUAD 850/1300 nm multimode and 1310/1550 nm singlemode OTDR
M100-K-MM 850/1300 nm multimode OTDR
M100-K-SM 1310/1550 nm singlemode OTDR
Standard Equipment:  M100 OTDR, (2) ST, (2) SC, and (1) FC OTDR port adapters,
16 MB CompactFlash™  memory card, 110/220 VAC AC power adapter, soft carry case.
test & inspectionAFL Telecommunicationsa
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.321.5298 / 1.603.528.7780
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
M100-00-2000 Rev. XB  02.14.03
M100 Multimode/Singlemode OTDR
OTDR Multimode Singlemode
Emitter type Laser Laser
Safety class Class I FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 & 1040.11 Class I FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 & 1040.11